



Albuquerque International Sunport

Concession Revenue

June 2026

Last Update: 7/29/2026
Finance Division

CONCESSION	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE	FY26 YTD	FY25 YTD	% CHANGE YTD
FOOD & BEVERAGE	1,886,481 \$	1,819,180	3.7%	21,035,949 \$	18,755,169	12.2%
RETAIL	1,324,764 \$	506,888	161.4%	9,973,600 \$	6,672,145	49.5%
ALTERNATIVE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	192,393 \$	189,767	1.4%	2,590,263 \$	2,409,194	7.5%
OFF-AIRPORT PARKING	928,779 \$	906,669	2.4%	9,820,665 \$	10,060,255	-2.4%
CAR RENTAL	10,893,920 \$	10,927,096	-0.3%	120,589,150 \$	120,924,130	-0.3%
RIDE SHARE	96,158 \$	88,163	9.1%	1,039,948 \$	856,822	21.4%
TOTAL CONCESSION	15,322,494 \$	14,437,762	6.1%	165,049,574 \$	159,677,715	3.4%

FOOD & BEVERAGE	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Fresquez Concessions:			
Black Mesa	40,793 \$	62,529	-34.8%
Burque Brewery	263,158 \$	-	-
Cheese and Coffee	213,653 \$	271,383	-21.3%
Dunkin'	146,105 \$	169,128	-13.6%
Flavor of New Mexico	154,783 \$	290,781	-46.8%
NM Piñon	186,760 \$	-	-
Panda Express	147,030 \$	202,927	-27.5%
Rush of Prana	90,686 \$	124,672	-27.3%
Sadies	165,296 \$	-	-
Steel Bender	73,045 \$	-	-
Taos Peak/Bufalo Wild Wings	- \$	-	-
Teller	82,060 \$	188,442	-56.5%
Vending Machines	3,656 \$	-	-
Prior Food Concession Program	- \$	505,160	-100.0%
Tailwind Concessions:			
Frank's Chicken & Waffles	78,367 \$	-	-
Indian Pueblo Kitchen	157,714 \$	-	-
Laguna Burger	82,233 \$	-	-
Other:			
Illy Coffee (Prepango)	1,140 \$	4,159	-72.6%
GRAND TOTAL	1,886,481 \$	1,819,180	3.7%

RETAIL	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Ascend Program	118,114 \$	-	-
El Mercado:			
Yucca Outpost	86,143 \$	84,809	2%
Standard Time Operations:			
Mountain Standard Time	61,014 \$	-	-
WHSmith:			
Duke City Station	476,830 \$	-	-
Globo Mercado	85,189 \$	-	-
Great Hall Landing	47,612 \$	-	-
InMotion	66,505 \$	-	-
Los Poblanos	117,582 \$	-	-
Museum Of NM Shops	109,589 \$	-	-
Nob Hill Necessities	118,628 \$	-	-
Road Runner Express	36,966 \$	-	-
Hudson (Prior Concession Program)	- \$	422,079	-100%
GRAND TOTAL	1,324,173 \$	506,888	161%

MISCELLANEOUS VENDING	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Prepango - Floral Vending	\$ 591	-	-

OFF-AIRPORT PARKING % REVENUE	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Airport Parking (Key Holdings)	543,525 \$	519,827	4.6%
Fast Park & Relax	313,509 \$	315,979	-0.8%
Park & Shuttle	71,745 \$	70,862	1.2%
GRAND TOTAL	928,779 \$	906,669	2.4%



Albuquerque International Sunport

Concession Revenue

June 2026

Last Update: 7/29/2026
Finance Division

CAR RENTAL REVENUE	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Avis Budget Car Rental	2,856,882 \$	3,453,346	-17.3%
EAN Holdings, LLC	4,151,197 \$	3,692,938	12.4%
Hertz	3,292,511 \$	2,880,505	14.3%
NM Rental Car	31,131 \$	350,893	-91.1%
Sixt Rent a Car, LLC	562,200 \$	549,414	2.3%
GRAND TOTAL	10,893,920 \$	10,927,096	-0.3%

CAR RENTAL TRANSACTION DAYS	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Avis Budget Car Rental	43,020	51,306	-16.2%
EAN Holdings, LLC	68,617	60,613	13.2%
Hertz	51,965	50,809	2.3%
NM Rental Car	593	7,554	-92.1%
Sixt Rent a Car, LLC	9,546	8,233	15.9%
GRAND TOTAL	173,741	178,515	-2.7%

ALTERNATIVE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Go Rentals	20,495 \$	30,979	-33.8%
Turo	171,899 \$	158,788	8.3%
GRAND TOTAL	192,393 \$	189,767	1.4%

RIDE SHARE	DROP OFFS & PICK UPS	% FEE PAID TO COA	FY26 YTD	FY25 YTD	% CHANGE YTD
Lyft	11,799 \$	29,498 \$	321,608 \$	269,234	19.5%
Rasier (Uber Technologies)	26,664 \$	66,660 \$	718,340 \$	587,588	22.3%
GRAND TOTAL	38,463 \$	96,158 \$	1,039,948 \$	856,822	21.4%

FBO (FUEL - GALLONS)	June 2026	June 2025	% CHANGE
Atlantic Aviation	113,486	96,567	17.5%
Bode I	21,948	20,075	9.3%
Bode II	21,948	20,075	9.3%
Cutter	180,899	229,913	-21.3%
GRAND TOTAL	338,282	366,631	-7.7%